ESL 20X5 - Insert strip

0822589

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/0822589
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Your advantages

Insert strip, Sheet, white, unmarked, can be labeled with: Office printing systems, CMS-P1-
PLOTTER, mounting type: insert, Number of individual labels: 455

» The material file can be downloaded under the CLIP PROJECT software under Downloads - “Software update - Marking”

* Insert labels for plastic cable markers

Commercial data

Item number
Packing unit
Note

Sales key
Product key
GTIN

Weight per piece (including packing)
Weight per piece (excluding packing)

Customs tariff number

Country of origin

0822589

1pc

Made to order (non-returnable)
BG13

BG2414

4046356332279

14459

14.45¢g

39206219

DE
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Technical data

Notes

General

Product properties

Product type

Marking
Number of individual labels

Number of individual labels per row

Dimensions

Width
Length

Material specifications

Foil strength
Color
Material

Components
Environmental and real-life conditions

Ambient conditions
Ambient temperature (operation)
Recommended ambient temperature (storage/transport)

Recommended humidity (storage/transport)

Standards and regulations

Wipe resistance

Mounting

Mounting type

PHCENIX
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Print image may vary depending on laser printer

Terminal marking

455

20 mm

5 mm

135 um
white
Polyester foil

free from silicone and halogen

-40 °C ... 100 °C
23°C

50 % (Storage in a dry and dark place in the original packaging is

recommended)

DIN EN 61010-1 (VDE 0411-1)

insert
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Environmental product compliance

EU RoHS

Fulfills EU RoHS substance requirements

EU REACH SVHC
REACH candidate substance (CAS No.)
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Yes, No exemptions

No substance above 0.1 wt%
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