ESL 20X5 - Insert strip



https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/0822589



Please be informed that the data shown in this PDF document is generated from our online catalog. Please find the complete data in the user documentation. Our general terms of use for downloads are valid.



Insert strip, Sheet, white, unmarked, can be labeled with: Office printing systems, CMS-P1-PLOTTER, mounting type: insert, Number of individual labels: 455

Your advantages

- The material file can be downloaded under the CLIP PROJECT software under Downloads "Software update Marking"
- · Insert labels for plastic cable markers

Commercial data

Item number	0822589
Packing unit	1 pc
Note	Made to order (non-returnable)
Sales key	BG13
Product key	BG2414
GTIN	4046356332279
Weight per piece (including packing)	14.45 g
Weight per piece (excluding packing)	14.45 g
Customs tariff number	39206219
Country of origin	DE

ESL 20X5 - Insert strip



https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/0822589



Technical data

Notes

	General	Print image may vary depending on laser printer
Pro	oduct properties	
	Product type	Terminal marking
ı	Marking	
	Number of individual labels	455
	Number of individual labels per row	9
Dir	mensions	

Width	20 mm
Length	5 mm

Material specifications

Foil strength	135 µm
Color	white
Material	Polyester foil
Components	free from silicone and halogen

Environmental and real-life conditions

Ambient conditions

Ambient temperature (operation)	-40 °C 100 °C
Recommended ambient temperature (storage/transport)	23 °C
Recommended humidity (storage/transport)	$50\ \%$ (Storage in a dry and dark place in the original packaging is recommended)

Standards and regulations

Wipe resistance DIN EN	N 61010-1 (VDE 0411-1)
------------------------	------------------------

Mounting

Mounting type	insert
---------------	--------

ESL 20X5 - Insert strip



https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/0822589



Environmental product compliance

EU RoHS

Fulfills EU RoHS substance requirements	Yes, No exemptions
EU REACH SVHC	

Phoenix Contact 2025 © - all rights reserved https://www.phoenixcontact.com

Phoenix Contact USA 586 Fulling Mill Road Middletown, PA 17057, United States (+717) 944-1300 info@phoenixcon.com